 POE-171A-95
1
Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector (95 Watts)
Advanced 802.3bt Ultra PoE Network Solution
PLANET POE-171A-95 is a Single-Port, 802.3bt Power over Ethernet Injector
with a maximum of up to 95 watts of power output over Ethernet cable
Interface
•	 2 RJ45 interfaces

100 ~ 240V AC-to-DC power adaptor
AC power cord
Ordering Information
POE-171A-95 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector (95 Watts)
POE-171A-95
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
POE-171A-95
6
Related Products
POE-171A-60 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE Injector
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 60W Ultra PoE Injector
POE-172 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, internal PWR)
POE-173 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector
POE-171S 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V/19V/24VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-172S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
IPOE-171S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter
POE-E304 1-Port Ultra PoE to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E172 Industrial 1-Port Ultra PoE to 2-Port 802.3bt/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E174 1-port Ultra PoE to 4-port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support